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Jothi Ramalingam
Aadit Fire Testing Laboratory Pvt Ltd
Chennai, India
jothi@aaditfire.com

Majed Alfazari
Abu Dhabi Civil Defence Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Mohamed Alhadhrami
Abu Dhabi Civil Defence Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Ahmed Alhindaassi
Abu Dhabi Civil Defence Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Hassan Alhmoudi
Abu Dhabi Civil Defence Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Fahad Alhosani
Abu Dhabi Civil Defence Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Fahad Alismali
Abu Dhabi Civil Defence Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Ahmed Aljneibi
Abu Dhabi Civil Defence Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Mohamed Almeraikhi
Abu Dhabi Civil Defence Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Anfal Almohsin
Abu Dhabi Civil Defence Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Matab Ayedh
Abu Dhabi Civil Defence Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Tony Joseph
Al Manaf Fire Protection LLC
Abu Dhabi, UAE
sales@firestopmaterial.com

Rinoj Reji
Al Manaf Fire Protection LLC
Abu Dhabi, UAE
almanaf.engg105@gmail.com

Sherin Thomas
Al Manaf Fire Protection LLC
Abu Dhabi, UAE
almanaf.engg104@gmail.com

Mohammed Ajmal Thacharathodi
Al Rasheediah Safety & Security
   Establishment
Abu Dhabi, UAE
project4@alrasheediah.com

Abdelrahman Mohamed
Al Rasheediah Safety & Security
   Establishment
Abu Dhabi, UAE
abdelrahman@alrasheediah.com

Aneeb Moideenkutty
Al Rasheediah Safety & Security
   Establishment
Abu Dhabi, UAE
eng.aneeb@alrasheediah.com

Abdurajak Sabdani
Al Rasheediah Safety & Security
   Establishment
Abu Dhabi, UAE
jacksabdani1@gmail.com

Jay Prajapati
Al Swiss Insulation Co. LLC
Ajman, UAE
jay@kkjgroup.ae

Mihir Prajapati
Al Swiss Insulation Co. LLC
Ajman, UAE
megasales@kkjgroup.ae

Damien Flynn
Arup
Dubai, UAE
damien.flynn@arup.com

Mohammed Ali Akbar
Asian International
Dhaka, Bangladesh
akbarpbe14.bd@gmail.com

Haris Pariyanthodi
Bright Engineering W.L.L.
Doha, Qatar
projects@brightengineering-qa.com

Kinan Abou Husain
Butler Engineering LLC
Musaffah, UAE
kinan@butlerme.com

Ali Adnaan Raza
Butler Engineering LLC
Musaffah, UAE
ali@butlerme.com

Ilyas Baig
Butler Engineering LLC
Musaffah, UAE
ilyas@butlerme.com

Melchi Joseph
Butler Engineering LLC
Musaffah, UAE
joseph@butlerme.com

Scan for the current 
attendee list
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KM Muskan
Butler Engineering LLC
Musaffah, UAE
muskan@butlerme.com

Sajid Raza
Butler Engineering LLC
Musaffah, UAE
sraza@butlerme.com

Huma Zaidi
Butler Engineering LLC
Musaffah, UAE
hzaidi@butlerme.com

Major Hamdan Obaid Alshamsi
Civil Defence
UAE

Major Hamad Obaid Alyamahi
Civil Defence
UAE

Major Abdulaziz Mahfoodh AlShehhi
Civil Defence
UAE

Captain Hisham Yousef AlJasim
Civil Defence
UAE

Captain Hasan Eisa Alsamen
Civil Defence
UAE

Captain Hamad Abdullah Alshehi
Civil Defence
UAE

Captain Helal Khelfan AlTuniji
Civil Defence
UAE

1st Lieutenant Eng. Saeed 
   Mohammed Alkhyeli
Civil Defence
UAE

1st Lieutenant Abdullah Yousef 
   AlNuaimi
Civil Defence
UAE

1st Lieutenant Obaid Jamal 
   AlRumaith
Civil Defence
UAE

1st Lieutenant Ahmed Mohammed
   AlShamsi
Civil Defence
UAE

IN ATTENDANCE

HERE TO HELP

Let’s talk firestop
Saving lives and protecting 
assets

Our systems are designed 
to help contractors, 
inspectors and building 
owners achieve code 
compliance with 
confidence.

P 800 44584  |  Hilti Emirates L.L.C.  |  Dubai Investment Park 1 
Dubai - UAE  |  www.hilti.ae
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1st Lieutenant Saif Adel AlShamsi
Civil Defence
UAE

1st Warrant Officer Abdulrahman
   Abdulaziz Alshehhi
Civil Defence
UAE

1st Warrant Officer Faisal Hasan
   Al Tamimi
Civil Defence
UAE

Engineer Azah Ibrahim AlHarner
Civil Defence
UAE

Mohammed Hashif
CLG Technical Services
Abu Dhabi, UAE
hashif@clgtechnicalservices.com

Mohammed Shabin
CLG Technical Services
Abu Dhabi, UAE
mohammed.shabin@
   clgtechnicalservices.com

Sinaj Siyad
CLG Technical Services
Abu Dhabi, UAE
sinaj.siyad@clgtechnicalservices.com

Jomy Joseph
CoarlDune Partners
Dubai, UAE
jomy.joseph@coraldune.com

Eldhose Panayil Joseph
EMCC Company L.L.C.
Abu Dhabi, UAE
eldhose.joseph@emccllc.ae

Maitha Aimheiri
Emirates Safety Laboratory (ESL)
Dubai, UAE
maitha.saeed@eslglobal.com

Ahmed Yousry
Emirates Safety Laboratory (ESL)
Dubai, UAE
ahmed.yousry@eslglobal.com

Shah Mohammad Fahad
Firestop Middle East LLC
Dubai, UAE
fahad@firestopme.com

Kiro Naumov
Firestop Middle East LLC
Dubai, UAE
kiro@firestopme.com

Mahmoud El Jechi
FLAMRO
Dubai, UAE
m.jechi@flamro.com

Thomas Frommeyer
FLAMRO
Dubai, UAE
t.frommeyer@flamro.com

Mohamad Irksousi
FLAMRO
Dubai, UAE
m.irksousi@flamro.com

Naithan Keeping
FLAMRO
Dubai, UAE
n.keeping@flamro.com

Sherif Khalifa
FLAMRO
Dubai, UAE
sherif.khalifa@pyroguard.eu

Ian Minerve
IGM Holding Inc.
Brooklyn, NY   USA
tobago639@aol.com

Yazan Alsodi
Hilti
Dubai, UAE
yazan.alsodi@hilti.com

Dana Baalbaki
Hilti
Dubai, UAE
dana.baalbaki@hilti.com

Tarek Elsayed
IKK
Jeddah, KSA
   tareq.elsayed@ikkgroup.com

Ahmad Mustafa
IKK
Jeddah, KSA
ahmadm.mustafa@ikkgroup.com

David Black
Joule Group
London, UK
davidblack@joule-group.com

Luke Cameron
Joule Group
London, UK
lukecameron@joule-group.com

Ratheesh Govindapillai
Joule Group
London, UK
ratheesh.govindapillai@joule-group.
   com

Scan for the current 
attendee list
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Reuben Ho
Joule Group
London, UK
reubenho@joule-group.com

Emelda Ongonji
Joule Group
London, UK
emeldaogonji@joule-group.com

Ashish Patwal
Joule Group
London, UK
ashishpatwal@joule-group.com

Maddison Sands
Joule Group
London, UK
maddisonsands@joule-group.com

Habib Abdulla
MVL Firestop
Dubai, UAE
habib@mvlfirestop.com

Ramshad Kinattingal
MVL Firestop
Dubai, UAE
ramshad@mvlfirestop.com

Islam Sami
MVL Firestop
Dubai, UAE
islam@mvlfirestop.com

Mohammed Attarwala
Noble Protective Systems
Mumbai, India
mohammed.a@noblesystems.co.in

Jasil Ibrahim Abdulla
Nuvac Electromechanical LLC
Dubai, UAE
jasil@nuvacem.com

Vishnu Jayaraj
Nuvac Electromechanical LLC
Dubai, UAE
vishnu@nuvacem.com

ManiRaj Suyambu
Profire Safety Consultants
Sharjah, UAD
keerkav1923@hotmail.com

Dave Hanrahan
RectorSeal
Dubai, UAE
dave.hanrahan@rectorseal.com

MD Ashraf Aryan
Rise & Shine Insulation Fire 
   Protection LLC
Musaffah, UAE
ashraf@rnsworld.com

Venketesh B
Rise & Shine Insulation Fire 
   Protection LLC
Musaffah, UAE
ipfp@rns-india.com

Mahaboob Basha Saliha Baig
Rise & Shine Insulation Fire 
   Protection LLC
Musaffah, UAE
m.basha@rnsworld.com

Vickram Bhalla
Rise & Shine Insulation Fire 
   Protection LLC
Musaffah, UAE
vick@fjconstructionsltd.ca

Amir Iqbal
Rise & Shine Insulation Fire 
   Protection LLC
Musaffah, UAE
amir@rnsworld.com

Praveen Jakate
Rise & Shine Insulation Fire 
   Protection LLC
Musaffah, UAE
praveen@rns-india.com

Praisy Mariam Philip
Rise & Shine Insulation Fire 
   Protection LLC
Musaffah, UAE
cmdacc@rnsworld.com

Nagaraj R
Rise & Shine Insulation Fire 
   Protection LLC
Musaffah, UAE
mddesk@rnsworld.com

Bala Subramanyam Govardan
Rise & Shine Insulation Fire 
   Protection LLC
Musaffah, UAE
balug@rnsworld.com

Ravi Subramanyam Govardhanam
Rise & Shine Insulation Fire 
   Protection LLC
Musaffah, UAE
ravi@rnsworled.com

John Thomas
Rise & Shine Insulation Fire 
   Protection LLC
Musaffah, UAE
johnthomas@rstcqatar.com

Mushtaq Ahmed
Shoeb Al Emarat Electro Mechanical
   Works LLC
Dubai, UAE
mushtaqa@shoebgroup.com 

Donel Dippi
Siderise
Dubai, UAE
done.dippi@siderise.com

Sreenivas Narayanan
Siderise
Dubai, UAE
sn@siderise.com

Garry Lewis
SprintLab
Cooma, NZ
garry@bcamapp.com

Abdul Afoo Parkar
Thomas Bell-Wright International 
   Consultants
Dubai, UAE
abdul.parkar@bell-wright.com

Daisan Dippi
Thomas Bell-Wright International 
   Consultants
Dubai, UAE
daisan.dippi@bell-wright.com

Kumudini Poojary
Thomas Bell-Wright International 
   Consultants
Dubai, UAE
     kumudini@bell-wright.com

Yolybeth Doropan
Vortex Fire Safety Consultancy
Dubai, UAE
y.doropan@vortexfire.com

Jeantian Jumalon
Vortex Fire Safety Consultancy
Dubai, UAE
j.jumalon@vortexfire.com

Sivarajan Perumal
Vortex Fire Safety Consultancy
Dubai, UAE
s.perumal@vortexfire.com

IN ATTENDANCE
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Shubhangi Khandelwal
Window Techs India Pvt. Ltd.
Fairdabad, India
shubhnagi@windowtechs.in




